
11.03 ćw ćw

17.03 202 201 201

06.04 202 202

21.04 201 202 202

04.05 201 201

18.05 202 202

27.05 ćw ćw

01.06 201 201

16.06 202 201

24.06 ćw ćw

mgr Beata Stasiewicz

imię i nazwisko przedmiot (-y) zal./egz.

Zal.

18:45-20:15

Chemia kosmetyczna

2

kierunek semestr

IV

Dietetyka II

09:45 – 11:15 11:30 – 13:00

ilość grup

15:15 – 16:45

1

17:00-18:30

tryb

niestacjonarny

niestacjonarny

08:00 – 09:30

Język angielski

data/godzina 13:30 – 15:00

Język obcy do celów 

zawodowych i akademickich
Zal.

Semestr letni 2017/18


